12:23 am Sat 13 Dec, 25 HS Baseball

Date Start Event Name Dismiss [Depart [Return |School Location

Mon 03/22/2021 |3:30 pm |Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #1) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Tue 03/23/2021 |3:30 pm |Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park
Wed 03/24/2021 [4:00 pm |Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #1) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Thu 03/25/2021 [4:00 pm |Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Tue 03/30/2021 |3:30 pm |Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Thu 04/01/2021 |[3:30 pm | Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #1) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Thu 04/01/2021 [4:00 pm [Varsity Baseball @ VHS 1:50 pm |7:00 pm |Clyde Hill HS Vashon High School
Tue 04/06/2021 |6:00 pm |Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #1) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park
Wed 04/07/2021 |6:00 pm | Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Fri 04/09/2021 3:30 pm |Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #1) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park
Mon 04/12/2021 |6:30 pm |Varsity Baseball vs VHS (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Tue 04/13/2021 |[5:30 pm [Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #1) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park
Wed 04/14/2021 [4:00 pm [Varsity Baseball @ VHS 1:10 pm |7:30 pm |Clyde Hill HS Vashon High School
Thu 04/15/2021 |[3:30 pm [Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Fri 3 B3 # Clyd S——_ __ |Mar

Fri 04/16/2021 4:00 pm |Varsity Baseball @ Overlake (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park
Mon 04/19/2021 |6:30 pm | Varsity Baseball vs CC (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Tue 04/20/2021 |6:00 pm |Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #1) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park
Wed 04/21/2021 |5:00 pm | Varsity Baseball @ CC 2:30 pm |8:00 pm | Clyde Hill HS Cascade Christian School
Thu 04/22/2021 |[4:00 pm |Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Fri 04/23/2021 6:30 pm | Varsity Baseball vs CC (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park
Mon 04/26/2021 |6:00 pm |Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Tue 04/27/2021 |6:30 pm | Varsity Baseball vs SC (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Thu 04/29/2021 [4:00 pm |Varsity Baseball @ SC 2:25 pm |7:15 pm [Clyde Hill HS Seattle Christian School
Fri 04/30/2021 4:00 pm |Varsity Baseball vs SC (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park
Mon 05/03/2021 | TBD Varsity Baseball Post-Season TBD TBD Clyde Hill HS TBD

We |3 Varsity Basehall Post-Seaser(VIM BAlTeld #1) Clyde HitHS——__ | Mar

Thu 05/06/2021 |[3:30 pm | Varsity Baseball Practice (MM Ballfield #2) Clyde Hill HS Marymoor Park

Fri 6 Varsity BaseballPost=Seaser=ivBallield #3) Clyd S——_  |Mar




